APPEARE
D

139

CODE

STUDENT

ROLL
21680790
21680792
21680798
21680711
21680808
21680747
21680736
21680708
21680681
21680731
21680704
21680714
21680794
21680809
21680715
21680801
21680803
21680713
21680709
21680740
21680805
21680730
21680689
21680728
21680779

PASSED

138

SUBJECT

ENGLISH CORE
HINDI CORE
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
COMPUTER SCIENCE
BIOLOGY
BUSINESS STUDIES
INFORMATICS PRACTICE
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ACCOUNTANCY
ECONOMICS

NAME
MAMAN YADAV
M DEEPAK KUMAR
M TEJAS CHAUDHARY
M PRATEEK VARSHNEY
F MANDVI CHAUDHARY
F NIDHI
F ANANYA CHAURASIA
M ABHISHEK TOMAR
F KUM SANJANA
M PRATIK BABASAHEB
M YASH PAL SINGH
M ARPAN KUMAR
M HARSH SHARMA
F K LAKSHMI PRIYA
F MINU KUMAR
M PRAMOD KUMAR
F DRISHTI SINGH
MAYUSH SINGH
F LUCKEY
F BHARTI
M AYUSH BHARTI
F BHUMIKA VERMA
M AMAN SINGH
F RITU KUMARI
F MOHINI KANOJIA

FAIL
AND ABST
compP
1 1
APPEA PASSE
RED D
139 139
101 101
65 65
65 65
54 54
139 139
21 21
20 20
37 37
8 8
37 37
37 37
29 28
37 35
45 41
301 G R_AD
89 B1
86 B1
95 Al
84 B2
97 A1
94 Al
98 Al
92 A2
85 B2
83 B2
95 Al
82 B2
88 B1
94 Al
94 Al
75 Cc2
9 Al
95 Al
97 Al
87 B1
95 Al
93 A2
92 A2
81 Cc1
78 C1

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS Xl

PASS
%

99.28

%

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
96.55
94.59
91.1

302
97
96
93

93
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92
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GRAD

A1l
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GRAD
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A1l
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A1l
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i

A1

96

N
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GRAD

A2

91

N O W N A

)

o OoON - WO =

48
97
92

IBRIBRIRBBE

87

8 &8 %

82

82

8828883

B1

19

AN O0OO0OOCOOCOCOOOOQOO m

GRA
A1

BB BB

B1
B1

B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1

B2

A1

B2

A1

Cc2

B2

B2

127

c1

127

c2

127

D1

100

D2

40

0-33 3344 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100

olo|=|lo|lo|lo|o|o|o|lo oo |o|o |

93
93

hlo|lo|lojlo|lo|o|o|o|lo|eo|o|eo|o |

GRAD

® - 0o ® 0o N O

®

9

97

95
93

95

95

43
34
24
32
17
65

A1

A1

A1

A1l

A1

68
45
26
22
15
52

GRAD
E
COUN
T

834

NXW

608
537
329
313
267
543
91

127

33
181
195
177
174

NXwW

3883

Pl

54.68
66.46
63.27
60.19
61.81
48.83
54.17
79.38
50.68
51.56
61.15
65.88
76.29
58.78
43.89

GRAD

Pl

69.84

MEAN

79.26
77.69
76.69
75.6

73.94
74.2

83.24

88

73.35
795

72.86
78.89
80.28
68.24
62.64

27
96
95
92

92

88

454.78

GRAD
A1l
A1l
A1l

A1l

29

920

GRAD
A1
Al
Al

Al

28
97
98
96

95

97

GRAD
A1
Al
A1

A1

Al

55

GRAD

30

GRAD ' TOTAL

A1
Al

570
564
560
556
556
555
553
550
549
549
548
546
543
543
539
539
537
535
533
530
530
528
527
527
526

%
95
%4
93.33
92.67
92.67
925
9217
91.67
91.5
91.5
91.33
91
90.5
90.5
89.83
89.83
89.5
89.17
88.83
88.33
88.33

87.83
87.83
87.67

RE§UL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



21680784
21680680
21680771
21680698
21680804
21680735
21680813
21680712
21680745
21680785
21680752
21680806
21680679
21680685
21680725
21680780
21680716
21680759
21680799
21680707
21680768
21680721
21680743
21680764
21680786
21680770
21680791
21680746
21680807
21680695
21680722
21680754
21680793
21680727
21680676
21680733
21680748
21680774
21680802
21680814
21680812
21680684
21680723
21680687
21680697
21680778
21680719
21680692
21680756
21680702
21680705
21680815
21680686
21680720
21680755
21680782

F POOJA KUMARI
F SANGEETA KUMARI
F BHUMI AGRAWAL
M MAYANK
F VARSHA
FASHWARYA
F HIMANI CHAUDHARY
F ROSHANI KUMARI
F KUMARI MANSI
F POOJA KUNTAL
F TANUJA
F DIMPY SHARMA
F PRERANA ROY
MABHISHEK KUMAR
F CHARU GAWAR
F NIKETA SHARMA
MABHAY SINGH
MMAYANK SHARMA
MLAKSHAMAN SINGH
M SACHIN KUMAR
F SANDHYA JAYASWAL
MKARAN KUMAR
F DAULI KUMARI
MSACHIN
F SNEHA KUMARI
F ASTHA CHAUDHARY
MBIJAY BIR SINGH
F NEERAJ KUMARI
MTWO KRISHNA KATARA
MKULDEEP KUVAR
F NEHA KUMARI
F VAISHNAVI KUMARI
M GAUTAM BHARTI
F PAYAL KUMARI
F RADHIKA TIWARI
M ABHISHEK MISHRA
F RASHMI
F KUMARI SHEETAL
MAFSAN ALl

F ANCHAL
F VEENU
M KRISHNA GUPTA
MAJAY KUMAR MEENA
M LOVE GAUTAM
F MONA KUMARI
F KAJAL KALONI
MCHAUDHARY
MABHAY KUMAR SAINI
M VAIBHAV JOSHI
M CHAMAN GAUTAM

M ABHAY KUMAR BAGHEL

M ABHISHEK MADHAV
F DIKSHA

M ADITYA NARAYAN
F PRATIKSHA

80
96
95
90
82
82
95
91

7
89

81
78
76
72
89
85
78
95
87
92
83
74
92
920

80
73
920
7
75
80
80
82
920
82
69

7
82
73
76
U
78

79

74
79
80
87
74
7

7

C1
A1
A1

B2
B2
Al

B2
C1
B1
B2
C1
C1
C2
C2
B1
B2
C1
A1
B1

B2

PN

C1
Cc2

Cc2
C2
C1
C1
B2

B2
D1
B2
C1
B2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
D1
C1
B2
Cc2
C1
C1
B1
Cc2
Cc2
B2
Cc2

89
920
920

920

86
86
86
89
85

86
85
87
83
82

88
81

81
81
81
80
81
81

80

83
85
78
80

82

7

78
81
v

82
7
75
7
80
76
77

76

A1
A1

22X B BRBRBB

2R

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

B1

B1
B1

B1

B2

B1
B1
B2

B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2

B2

74
81

75
62

81

A1
B2

B1
C1

C2

A1
B2

B2

Cc2

82

83

69
78

78
82
73
74

75

73

67

78
75

78
70

7
75
73
72

75

74

72

79
76

B1

B1

C1
B2

B2
B1
B2
B2

B2

B2

Cc2

83

95

85

80
95

75
74

88
91

B1

A1l

B1

B1
A1

91
82

BB BRIERIBR

73
63

8IBRIB

89
78
81
78
76
76
70

& RRER

61
59
73
78

83 &2

78

75
89
4
73
51
81
72

78
57

78

B2
c2
D1
B1
B1
Al
B1
B1
B1

B1
C1
D1
B1
C2
D1
B2
B1
B1

C1
B2
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
B2
D1
B1
B1
C2
D1
D2
C1
C1
D1
B1
D1
B1
C1
B2
C1

Cc2
C1
D2
B2
C2
C2
C1
D2
D1
C1
D1

B1
B1

B1

B1

95

95

73
76
65

66

A1l

A1l

B2
B1
C1

C1

90

92

82
81
81

75

B1
B1
B1

B2

81

69

920

87

B1

B1

B1

526
525
525
519
517
515
514
513
512
507
501
501
497
496
496
404
493
492
490
488
487
484
479
475
473
472
471
470
470
468
468
468
467
466
465
464
464
460
459
459
455
453
453
452
452
451
449
448
448
447
446

FHHE

440

87.67
875
875
86.5

86.17

8583

85.67
85.5

85.33
845
835
835

8283

8267

8267

8233

8217

82

8167

81.33

81.17

80.67

79.83

7917

78.83

7867
785

78.33

78.33

78
78
78

77.83

7767
775

77.33

77.33

76.67
765
765

75.83
755
755

75.33

75.33

7517

74.83

74,67

74,67
745

7433

7417

74
74
73.33
7333

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



21680811
21680781
21680787
21680738
21680776
21680677
21680678
21680701
21680688
21680691
21680796
21680717
21680734
21680765
21680777
21680682
21680710
21680693
21680703
21680797
21680783
21680706
21680769
21680773
21680737
21680810
21680766
21680718
21680700
21680761
21680683
21680726
21680772
21680800
21680699
21680729
21680751
21680767
21680744
21680732
21680789
21680788
21680757
21680795
21680739
21680760
21680690
21680750
21680696
21680694
21680763
21680775
21680762
21680742
21680758
21680816

F DOLLY KUMARI
F NEELAM KUMARI

F SALNI KUMARI
F ANJU KUMARI
F KAJAL KUMARI
F KUSUMKUMARI
F LATA BISHT
M TUSHAR PACHOURI
M AKASH KUMAR
M BISHAL KUMAR
M NIKHIL KUMAR SHARMA
F BAISALEE KUMARI
F SARVESH KUMARI
M SACHIN KUMAR
F KHUSHBU
F SWATI SAINI

MAMAN KUMAR
M DEVESH KUMAR

M VIJAY KUMAR
M SANTOSH KUMAR
F PRIYA KUMARI
F KUMARI SANJANA RAI
F ANJALI KUMARI
F DEEPIKA KUMARI
F ANJALI CHOUDHARY
M KAVINDER SINGH
M SAURABH SHARMA
M NITIN KUMAR
M PRAKHAR SHARMA
M PANKAJ KUMAR
F VANDANA
M PAWAN KUMAR
F DIVYANSHI
F PRIYANKA KUMARI
M PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI
MKAPIL SINGH
F SUMAN KUMARI
M GAGANDEEP SINGH
F MANISHA
F PRIYANKA
MAYUSH KUMAR
M ABHISHEK YADAV
M ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ
M MANISH SINGH
F AVANTIKA SINGH
M PANKAJ BHARTI
M ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM

F SHIVANGI SINGHAL
MLAJWANT SINGH

M JATIN PACHERA
MRAHUL DATTU LOHAR
F KUMARI KAJAL
M PARAS SHARMA
F CHARU KAUSHIK
M LOKESH KUMAR
F VARSHA

87
75
80
74
68
7
81
81
73
72
7
73
82
72
72
73
80
82
63

65
89
76
70
7
65
72
76
7
63
85
7
70
81
68
69
7
73
70
66
69
50
78
67
82
7
76
76
73
66
75
61
7
72
7
60

B1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
D1
C1
C1
Cc1
Cc2
Cc2
C1
Cc2
B2
C2
C2
Cc2
C1
B2
D1
D1
D1
B1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
B2
C1
Cc2
C1
D1
D1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
D1
D1
D2
Cc1
D1
B2
C1
Cc2
C2
Cc2
D1
C2
D1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
D2

76
78
76
74
73
75
7

75
72
73

B2
B1
B2
B2
C1
B2
B2

B2
C1
C1

67
79
72
74
75

51
4l

73

51

73
52

D2
C1

B2

D2

B2
D2

C2

D1
C2

72
74

57

67

70
62

C1
B2

D1

C2

C1
D1

C1

D1
D1

83
55
63
82
75

70

74

7

53

77

B1
D1
Cc1
B1
B2

B2
B2

B2
D1
D1
B2

D2

D1
D1

4l
75
62
79

61
72
72

X138

74
73

67

72
57
67
70

BRI IRRSIBIR

51
67

& 83

67
72
73
57

63
61

8333333

Cc2
C1
D1
B2
C1
D1
Cc2
Cc2
D2
D1
C2
C2
C2
C1
C1
D1
C2
D1
Cc2
D2
Cc2
Cc2
c2
D1
B2
Cc2
D2
D1
D2
Cc2
D1
C2
B2
C2
D2
C2
C1
D1
D1
D1
c2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
C2
C2
Cc2
D1

72
73

74
72

D1
D1

D1
D1

69
67
68

60
59
55

Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

D1

D1
D1

Cc2

D1

D1
D1
D2

70
80
66

66

62
66

61
65

58

57
58

63
63

49

55

B2
B1
C1

C1

Cc2
C1

Cc2
Cc1

D1

D1
D1

Cc2
Cc2

D2

D1

78
78
75

73

7
69

68
69

70

7
7

68
68

69

62

B2
B2
B2

Cc1

C1
Cc2

Cc2
Cc2

Cc1

C1
C1

Cc2
Cc2

Cc2

D1

78

78

89
73

61
68

75

73

60

B1

B1

B2

c2
C1

B1

B2

Cc2

70
70

Cc2
B2
B2

D2

C1
D1

D2

D1

D2
D2

57
52

67

51

& 8 &

Cc2
D1

C1

m m m

439
438
437
436
435
430
430
430
429
428
428
420
420
419
419
418
417
416
416
416
408
407
407
407
406
406
405
401
400
400
398
398
397
397
394
393
393
392
391
389
389
388
385
385
382
381
377
375
374
369
368
349
348
341
325
313

73.17
73
72.83
72.67
725
71.67
71.67
71.67
7.5
71.33
71.33
70
70
69.83
69.83
69.67
69.5
69.33
69.33
69.33

67.83
67.83
67.83
67.67
67.67
67.5
66.83
66.67
66.67
66.33
66.33
66.17
66.17
65.67
65.5
65.5
65.33
65.17
64.83
64.83
64.67
64.17
64.17
63.67
63.5
62.83
62.5
62.33
615
61.33
58.17

56.83
54.17
52.17

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP
PASS



21680753 F VAISHNAVI DIXIT 59 D2 53 D2 = = = = = = 51 D2 = = = = 51 D2 = = = = = = = = 40 E 46 D2 300 50 PASS
21680741 F BITTU SARASWAT 59 D2 50 D2 = - - - - - 51 D2 - - - - 47 D2 - - - - - - - - 43 D2 36 E 286 4767 PASS
21680749 = F RASHMI CHAUDHARY 0 ABST 0 ABST = - - - - - o ABS = - - - 0  ABST - - - = - - - - 0 ABST 0 ABST 0 = ABST



ANALYZ

E
APPEARE PASSED
31 31
CODE SUBJECT
ENGLISH CORE
301 SHIKHA AGARWAL
HINDI CORE
302 RAMPHAL SHASTRI
PHYSICS
42 HIMA SARASWAT
CHEMISTRY
43 SANJEEV KM GUPTA
MATHEMATICS
41 SUMIT KUMAR
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
48 PUSPENDRA SINGH
COMPUTER SCIENCE
83 NAVDEEP SINGH
STUDENT
WISE
RESULT
ROLL NAME
21680681 F KUM SANJANA
21680704 M YASH PAL SINGH
21680689  MAMAN SINGH
21680680 F SANGEETA KUMARI
21680698 M MAYANK

21680813 = F HIMANI CHAUDHARY

FAIL
AND ABST
COMP
0 0
APPE PASS
31 | 31
24 24
31 | 31
31 | 3t
31 | 31
31 | 31
7 | 7
301 GRA
85 B2
9% A
2 A2
% A
0 A2
9% Al

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS XII A

%

100

%

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

302

97
92
90

9

0

A1

GRA
A1l
A1l
A1l
A1l

49 99
0 0
A2 B1
3 0
1 5
4 7
1 5
2 5
1 2
1 2
42 GR
95 A1
97 At
93 A2
2 A2
95 A1
83  B1

PASS 0-32. 33-4 45-5 60-74

9

17

B2

43
95
81
88
82
83
69

75-89.9

12

C1

GRAD
A1
B1

B1
B1
C1

90-1

00

2

C2

Lyl
95
99
95
83
95
80

A1

18

D1

10

GI?_AD
A1
A1
A1
B1
A1
B1

A2

13

D2

48
85
79
67
82
63
95

B1

26

m

GI?_AD
B1
B2
Cc2
B2
D1
A1l

B2

36

0-33

83

93
92

c1

29

C2

28

D1

27

D2

E

0

GRAD
E
COUN
T
186

3344 4559 60-74 75-89 9010 NXW

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3
0 8
0 7
0 0
GRAD TOTA
- 549
- 548
- 527
- 525
A2 519
B1 514

11

8

12

19

7

16

%
91.5
91.33
87.83
87.5
86.5
85.67

14

12

13

RESUL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

6

4

136

127

169

132

149

9

30

NXW

834

Pl

54.84

66.15

68.15

53.23

60.08

36.69

53.57

Pl MEAN

67.26 = 450.71

MEAN

79.61

77.79

79

71.97

73.19

67.94

83.14



21680679
21680685
21680695
21680676
21680802
21680684
21680687
21680697
21680692
21680702
21680686
21680677
21680678
21680701
21680688
21680691
21680682
21680693
21680703
21680700
21680683
21680699
21680690
21680696
21680694

F PRERANA ROY
M ABHISHEK KUMAR
KULDEEP KUMAR GAUT/
F RADHIKA TIWARI
M AFSAN ALI
F VEENU
MAJAY KUMAR MEENA
M LOVE GAUTAM
IAUDHARY SIDDHANT SI
M VAIBHAV JOSHI
M ABHISHEK MADHAV
F KUSUM KUMARI
F LATA BISHT
M TUSHAR PACHOUR
M AKASH KUMAR
M BISHAL KUMAR
F SWATI SAINI
JEVESH KUMAR UPADHY
M VIJAY KUMAR
M PRAKHAR SHARMA
F VANDANA
N PRADEEP KUMAR SAIN
W ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAN
JWANT SINGH CHOUDH
M JATIN PACHERA

81
78
90
82
84
73
71
78
84
79
74
7
81
81
73
72
73
82
63
71
85
68
76
73
66

C1
C1

B2
B2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
B2
C1
Cc2
C1
C1
C1
C2
Cc2
Cc2
B2
D1
C2
B2
D1
C2
Cc2
D1

85

81
83

77
78
81
82
75
76
75
77

75
72
74
72
69

70
68
63
61

B1
B1

B2
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2

B2
C1
B2
C1
C1

C1
C2
D1
D1

86
95
80
80
71
81
88
77
81
75
81
67
79
72
74
75
77
73
68
7
73
73
67
63
67

Al
B1
B1
C1
B1

B2
B1
B2
B1
C2
B1
C1
B2
B2
B2
B2
C1
C1
B2
B2
C2
D1
C2

82
73
78
70
66
77
73
72
68
74
79
67
66
66
67
72
59
67
67
74
57
70
69
58
62

B1
B2
B2
C1
Cc2
B2
B2
C1
C1
B2
B1
C2
C2
C2
Cc2
C1
D1
Cc2
C2
B2
D1
C1
C1
D1
D1

90
96
75
91
70
67
67
55
82
72
77
83
55
63
82
75
71
56
77
57
46
62
47
56
50

A1
B2

B2
C1
C1
D1
B1
B2
B2
B1
D1
C1
B1
B2
B2
D1
B2
C2
D2
Cc2
D2
D1
D1

73
63

59
85
78
75
89
51
72
57
61
72
72
58
62

66
72

63
51
50
61
63

C1
D1
D1
D2
B1
C1
C1

D2
C2
D2
D1
Cc2
Cc2
D2
D1
D1
D1
Cc2
D2
D1
D2
D2
D1
D1

497
496
468
465
459
453
452
452
448
447

430
430
430
429
428
418
416
416
400
398
394
377
374
369

82.83
82.67
78
77.5
76.5
75.5
75.33
75.33
74.67
74.5
74
71.67
71.67
71.67
71.5
71.33
69.67
69.33
69.33
66.67
66.33
65.67
62.83
62.33
61.5

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS XlI B

GRADE
COUNT

204

75-89  90-100 NXW

FAIL
APPEARE PASSED ano | Asst Pﬁ«/SS o-gz. 33;44 45;59. 60;74 75-989. 90610 at | a2l e | B2 | e 2 b1 D2
COMP ° : '
34 34 0 0 10 ©0 o0 o 11 18 5 31 37 271 31 28 19 21 4
SUBJECT
WISE
RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEA PASSE 9% A1 A2 B1 B2 €1 C2 D1 D2 E 033 3344 4559 60-74
ENGLISH CORE
301 HUKAMCHAND = 34 4 10 7 5 2 6 6 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 17
HINDI CORE
302  RISHIKESH MEENA 14 4 10 5 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
PHYSICS
42 GOPAL 34 3 10 2 7 4 7 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 5 12 13
CHEMISTRY
43 VINITASHARMA = 34 3 10 4 6 3 M 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 13 14
BIOLOGY
44 TRIPTI SINGH 20 20 100 9 2 4 1 2 o]l 2]oflo]o 0 2 1 4
PHYSICAL
48 EDUCATION 34 3 10 2 4 10 3 3 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 14 16
COMPUTER
83 __SCIENCE | 44 14 [100] o] a] 2| 1] 11| a]1|o]o 0 0 4 4
MATHEMATICS
4 DEEPAK 20 20 10 2 4 2 6 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 10 5
STUDENT
WISE
RESULT
ROLL NAME 301 GRAD 302 GRA 42 GRA 43 GRA 44 GRA 48 GRA g3 GRAD 41 GRAD TOTAL
21680711 M PRATEEK 84 B2 - - 95 A1 95 Al 98 A1 8 A2 - - 9% A1 55
21680708 ~ MABHISHEK ) A2 - - 9% Al 8 Bl - - 89 A2 U A2 % A2 550
21680731 | _ _MPRATIK | g3 B2 93 Al 91 A2 9 A1 9 Al 8 Bl - - - - 549
21680714 MARPAN KUMAR = 82 B2 9% Al 91 A2 9 Al 97 Al 8 Bl - - - - 546
21680809 FKLAKSHMIPRIYA 94 Af - - 8 A2 95 Al 95 Al 8 Bl - - 85 B1 543
21680715 FMINUKUMARI 94 A1 92 A1 8 Bl 8 A2 93 A2 8 Bl - - - - 539

12

5

4

7

13

%
92.67
91.67

91.5
91
90.5
89.83

179
93

160
181

127

162
61

106

RESUL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

NXW

1069

Pl

65.81

83.04

58.82

66.54

79.38

59.56

54.46

66.25

Pl

78.6

MEAN

84.03

85

74.59

78.91

88

78.94

83.29

76.2

MEAN

482.35



21680803
21680713
21680709
21680805
21680730
21680728
21680804
21680712
21680806
21680725
21680716
21680707
21680721
21680722
21680727
21680733
21680723
21680719
21680705
21680720
21680717
21680734
21680710
21680706
21680718
21680726
21680729
21680732

F DRISHTI SINGH
M AYUSH SINGH
F LUCKEY
M AYUSH BHARTI
F BHUMIKA VERMA
F RITU KUMARI
F VARSHA
FROSHANI
F DIMPY SHARMA
F CHARU GAWAR
M ABHAY SINGH
M SACHIN KUMAR
M KARAN KUMAR
F NEHA KUMARI

F PAYAL KUMARI
M ABHISHEK

(W VRIS

M KRISHNA GUPTA

F KAJAL KALONI
M CHAMAN

AALITARR

F DIKSHA
F BAISALEE

1ZLIAAA P

F SARVESH

M AMAN KUMAR
F KUMARI

AARILIARIA AL

M NITIN KUMAR
M PAWAN KUMAR
M KAPIL SINGH
F PRIYANKA

99
95
97
95
93
81
82

76
89
95
92
71
80
90
76
79
80
4
73
82
80
89
76
7
69
66

A1l
A1l
A1l
A1l

C1
B2

B2
Cc2
B1
A1l

Cc2
C1

C2
C1
C1
C2
Cc2
B2
C1
B1
Cc2
C1
D1
D1

B2
B2

89
87
81
81
86
81
74
72
67
77
89
77
65
73
77
58
72
74
62
77
68
66
68
57
51
51
52
60

2R

B1

B1
B2
C1
Cc2
B2

B2
Cc2
B2
B2
D1
C1
B2
D1
B2
C1
Cc2
C1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1

85
86
92
90
92
89
88
78
78
74
75
73
67
75
78
68
75
75
72
76
68
68
74
60
72
67
62
72

S R A I P R

Cc2
B2
B2
C1
B2
B2
C1
B2
C1
C1
B2
D1
C1
Cc2
D1
C1

95
95
95

95
95
89

8 R

78
87
83
59

59

74

A1

Al

A1

Al

A1

B1

B1

B1

C1

B1

B2

D1

D1

C1

82

82
96
90
90
88
85
88
88

88
78
85
61
73
83
73
68
60
68
7
67
70

68
67
66

B2
A1l
B2

QBB 2

B1
B1
B1
D1
B1
C1
B1
D1
C1
B2
C1
Cc2
D1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
Cc2
Cc2
D1

93
93
92

73

75

72
72

69

D1

D1

D1
D1

D2

68

74
88

69

70

70
74
53

66
63

56

C1

B2

C1
B2

B2
B2
D1

C1
C1

D1

537
535
533
530
528
527
517
513
501
49
493
488
484
468
466
464
453
449
446

420
420
417
407
401
398
393
389

89.5
89.17
88.83
88.33

87.83
86.17
85.5
83.5
82.67
82.17
81.33
80.67
78
77.67
77.33
75.5
74.83
74.33
74
70
70
69.5
67.83
66.83
66.33
65.5
64.83

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



APPEA
RED

37

CODE

301

41

48

65

302

55

30

ROLL
21680741
2168073¢
2168074(
2168073¢
2168074¢
2168075z
2168075¢
2168076¢
2168074:
21680764
2168074¢
21680807
21680754
2168074¢
21680814

PASSED

36

SUBJECT
ENGLISH CORE
HUKAM CHAND

MATHEMATICS
DEEPAK SRIVASTAV

BUSINESS STUDIES
MEENAKSHI SAINI
PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

NLIONEAINEAD AL

INFORMATICS
PRACTICE

HINDI CORE
RAMPHAL SHASTRI

ACCOUNTANCY
MEENAKSHI SAINI

ECONOMICS
NAND LAL JANJID

NAME

F NIDHI
F ANANYA

ALIALINAALA

F BHARTI
F AISHWARYA

ALLATL M e

F KUMARI MANSI
F TANUJA

M MAYANK SHARMA
F SANDHYA

LANZA AV

F DAULI KUMARI
M SACHIN

F NEERAJ KUMARI
M TWO KRISHNA

F VAISHNAVI KUMARI

F RASHMI
M ANURAG KUMAR

Lus A

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS XiI C

FAIL

AND  ABST PASS% 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100

COMP
1 1 97.3 1

APPEA PASSE o, Al

37 37 100 2

3 3 100 0
37 37 100 2

37 37 100 0

8 8 100 2
26 26 100 0

37 35 94.59 3

37 33 89.19 2

301 GRAD M GRAD

%A Al - -
98 A1 - -
87 B1 - -
82 B2 85 B1
84 B2 - -
89 B1 - -
85 B2 - -
87 B1 - -
83 B2 - -
74 Cc2 - -
80 C1 - -
73 Cc2 - -
75 Cc2 - -
82 B2 - -
77 C1 - -

0

A2

54

89
88
86
86
82
83
81
79
80
80
79
78
77

5

B1

GRAD
Al

2FLX

B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

16

B2

14

c1

GRAD
B1
B1

B1
B1

B2

B2
C1
Cc2
B2
B1
C1
D1

2

Cc2

14

65
95

A1

11

D1

A2

19

D2

B1

35

B2

36

C1

29

C2

39

D1

27

D2

20

GRADE
COUNT

222

0-33 33-44 4559 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW

55

90
92
95

73
82
72
76
9
83
83
73
76
83

GRAD
A1

A1l
A1l

B1

B1

ZEHLDZ

B1

13

30

92

81

78
7
72
77
7
75
73
72
72
74

12 21
0 1
14 17
14 19
3 3
11 12
10 10
11 7
GRAD TOTA
Al 555
A1 553
A2 530
B1 515
A2 512
B1 501
B1 492
B2 487
B1 479
B2 475
B2 470
B2 470
B2 468
B2 464
B2 459

0/0
92.5
92.17
88.33
85.83
85.33
83.5
82
81.17
79.83
79.17
78.33
78.33
78
77.33
76.5

150

12
150

145

33

119

174

135

RESUL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

918

Pl

50.68

50

50.68

48.99

51.56

57.21

58.78

45.61

Pl

62.03

MEAN

7.7

66.67

73.35

74.59

79.5

72.96

68.24

63.35

MEAN

431.11



21680812 F ANCHAL

MABHAY KUMAR

2168075¢ s
2168081¢ MABHAY KUMAR

21680758 M ADITYA NARAYAN
2168073¢  F ANJU KUMARI

21680765 M SACHIN KUMAR
21680737 F ANJALI

AlLiALIN A

21680766 M SAURABH SHARMA
21680761 M PANKAJ KUMAR
21680751 F SUMAN KUMARI
21680767 M GAGANDEEP

21680744 F MANISHA
21680757 M ABHISHEK
2168073¢ F AVANTIKA SINGH
2168076C M PANKAJ BHARTI

2168075 F SHIVANGI SINGHAL
p168o7e M RAHUL DATTU

21680762 M PARAS SHARMA
2168074z F CHARU KAUSHIK
2168075¢ M LOKESH KUMAR
2168075 F VAISHNAVI DIXIT

21680741 F BITTU SARASWAT
2168074¢ F RASHMI

ALLAL I~ AR

82
74
87

74
72
7
72
63
77
73
70
78
82
77
76
75
77
72
7
59
59
0

B2
C2
B1
B2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
C1
Cc2
C2
C1
B2
C1
Cc2
Cc2
C1
Cc2
Cc2
D2
D2
ABST

76
76
75
73
70
68
69
67
69
67
68
65
65

66

60
59
55
51
47
0

B1
C1
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
D1
D1
D1
Cc2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
ABST

88
81
78
78
79
74
83
59
70
74
66
66
72
57
64
63
66
70
68
68
51
51
0

B1
B2
C1
C1
B2
C1
B2
D2
Cc2
C1
D1
D1
Cc2
D2
D1
D1
D1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D2
D2
ABST

77
80

74
70
71
69
69
69
70
66
66
64
61
58
53
50
0

B2
B1

B2
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
c2
D1
D1
D2

D2
ABS

82
73
53
66
69
66
58
79
7
56
70
70
44
62
53
46
48
42
43
38
40
43
0

A2
B1
D1
B2
B2
B2
C2
B1
B1
C2
B2
B2
D2
C1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
E
E
D2
ABST

61
67
71
59
67
64
56
55
54
48
59
48
56
50
54
58
51
35
38
35
46
36
0

Cc2
C1
B2
C2
C1
C1
D1
D1
D1
D2
C2
D2
D1
D1
D1
C2
D1
E
E
E
D2
E
ABST

455
448
445
440
436
419
406
405
400
393
392
391
385
382
381
375
368
348
341
325
300
286
0

75.83
74.67
7417
73.33
72.67
69.83
67.67
67.5
66.67
65.5
65.33
65.17
64.17
63.67
63.5
62.5
61.33
58
56.83
54.17
50
47.67

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP
PASS
PASS
ABST



APPEARED

37

CODE

301

302

27

29

48

30

28

ROLL
21680790
21680792
21680798
21680808
21680794
21680801
21680779
21680784
21680771
21680785
21680780
21680799
21680786
21680770
21680791
21680793
21680774
21680778

PASSED

37

SUBJECT
ENGLISH CORE
SHIKSHA AGARWAL

HINDI CORE
RISHIKESH MEENA

HISTORY
ALKA GOEL
GEOGRAPHY
M.K.JATAV
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
PUSPERDRA SINGH

ECONOMICS
NANDLAL JANGID

POLITICAL SCIENCE
REEMA

NAME
M AMAN YADAV

VI DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA

M TEJAS CHAUDHARY
F MANDVI CHAUDHARY
M HARSH SHARMA
M PRAMOD KUMAR
F MOHINI KANOJIA
F POOJA KUMARI
F BHUMI AGRAWAL
F POOJA KUNTAL
F NIKETA SHARMA
M LAKSHAMAN SINGH
F SNEHA KUMARI
F ASTHA CHAUDHARY
M BIJAY BIR SINGH
M GAUTAM BHARTI
F KUMARI SHEETAL
F MONA KUMARI

FAIL
AND
comp
0 0
APPEA PASSE

37 37
37 37
37 37
37 37
37 37
8 8
29 28
301 GRAD
89  Bi
86  B1
% Al
7 A
88  B1
75 C2
78 Ci
80  Cf
% Al
77 Ci
72 C2
78 Ci
2 A
0 A2
84 B2
80  Cf
69 D1
64 D1

ABST PASS %

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS XIl D

100

%

100

100

100

100

100

100

96.55

302
97

93

888K LK

86
85
82
81
81
81
80
80
77

0-32.9

0

A1

10

GI?_AD
A1l
A1l
A1l
A1l
A1l
A1l
A1l

2B ER

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2

33-44. 45-59. 60-74. 75-89. 90-10
9

0

27
96
95
92
92
90
89
88
95
95
80
85
76
73
76
65
66
77
77

9
2

B1

GRAD
A1l
A1l
A1l
A1l

ZRB QX

A1
B1

B1
B2
B1
C1
C1
B1
B1

9
17

B2

29

97

95
92

90
90
92
88
86
83
82
81
81
81
80
7

9

0

13 5
c1  c2
8 8
8 5
9 4
7 6
6 13
2 1
1 4

GRAD 4g
Al 97
Al 92
Al 90
Al 83
Al 87
Al @2
A2 | 83
A2 o
Al T2
A2 | 88
A2 70
B1 87
BI 76
B1 76
B1 70
BI 69
B1 61
B2 71

A1

36

D1

GRAD

SR X

B1

B2

C2
B1
Cc2
B1
C1
C1
C2
Cc2
D1
C2

A2

22

D2

B1

31

B2

18

C1

41

c2

41

D1

25

D2

GRADE
COUNT

222

0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW

28
97
98
96
95
95
95
97
81

88
96

69

90
9
93
85

o 1
0o 2
0o 6
0 o0
o 1
I
o 1
GRA TOTAL

A1 | 570
Al | 564
A1 | 560
Al | 556
Al | 543
A1 | 539
Al | 526
Bl 5%
- | 5%
A2 | 507
Al 494
A2 | 490
B2 473
- am
A2 | 471
A1 | 467
Al | 460
A2 | 451

15

13

15

15

21

%
95

93.33
92.67
90.5
89.83
87.67
87.67
87.5
84.5
82.33
81.67
78.83
78.67
785
77.83
76.67
75.17

16
14
9
13

10

RESUL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

1

143

198

181

195

145

23

177

1062

Pl

48.31

66.89

61.15

65.88

48.99

35.94

76.29

Pl MEAN

71.76 = 456.54

MEAN

76.14

78.19

72.86

78.89

74.7

59.38

80.28



21680782
21680811
21680781
21680787
21680776
21680796
21680777
21680797
21680783
21680769
21680773
21680810
21680772
21680800
21680789
21680788
21680795
21680775
21680816

" PRATIKSHA CHATURVED
F DOLLY KUMARI
* NEELAM KUMARI KUNTA|
F SALNI KUMARI
F KAJAL KUMAR
VI NIKHIL KUMAR SHARMA
F KHUSHBU
M SANTOSH KUMAR
F PRIYA KUMARI
F ANJALI KUMARI
F DEEPIKA KUMAR
M KAVINDER SINGH
F DIVYANSHI
F PRIYANKA KUMARI
MAYUSH KUMAR
M ABHISHEK YADAV
M MANISH SINGH
F KUMARI KAJAL
F VARSHA

71
87
75
80
68
7
72

65
76
70
65
70
81
69
50
67
61
60

C2
B1
C2
C1
D1
C1
C2
D1
D1
C2
C2
D1
C2
C1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2

76
76
78
76
73
73
72
73
68
69
69
68
70
69
66
67

882

B2
B2
B1
B2
C1
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
C1
C1
Cc2
C1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
D1

66
70
80
66
66
68
67
62
66
61
65

57

63
63
49
49
55

C1
B2
B1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C2
C1
C2
C1
D1
D1
D1
Cc2
C2
D2
D2
D1

75
78
78
75
73
73
74
7
69
68
69
70
7
71
68
68
69
60
62

B2
B2
B2
B2
C1
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
D1

65
7
75
62
77

73
57
67
72

70
83
69
70
67
73

60

D1
C2
C1
D1
C1
C2
C1
D2
C2
C2
D1
C2
B2
C2
C2
C2
C1
D1
D1

46
49
53

D2
D2
D1

87

78
78

61
89
73
61
68
75

73
60
57
18

B1
B1

C2

B2
C2
C1
B1

B2
C2
C2

440
439
438
437
435
428
419
416
408
407
407
406
397
397
389
388
385
349
313

73.33
73.17
73
72.83
725
71.33
69.83
69.33
68
67.83
67.83
67.67
66.17
66.17
64.83
64.67
64.17
58.17
52.17

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS






APPEARE
D

139

CODE
301
302

42
43
41
83

30

65
48
27
29
28

ROLL
21680790

21680808 = MANDVI CHAUDHARY
21680792 DEEPAK KUMAR MEEN

21680747

21680798 M TEJAS CHAUDHARY

21680704

21680736 F ANANYA CHAURASIA
21680711 VIPRATEEK VARSHNEY

21680681  F KUM SANJANA
21680708 M ABHISHEK TOMAR
21680731 >RATIK BABASAHEB PA
21680689 MAMAN SINGH
21680714 M ARPAN KUMAR
21680809 F K LAKSHMI PRIYA
21680698 M MAYANK
21680794 M HARSH SHARMA
21680803  F DRISHTI SINGH
21680771 F BHUMI AGRAWAL
21680709 F LUCKEY
21680715 F MINU KUMARI
21680801 M PRAMOD KUMAR
21680680 F SANGEETA KUMARI
21680779  F MOHINI KANOJIA
21680713 M AYUSH SINGH
21680740 F BHARTI
21680730 F BHUMIKA VERMA
21680728 F RITU KUMARI
21680784  F POOJA KUMARI
21680805 M AYUSH BHARTI

PASSED

138

SUBJECT
ENGLISH CORE
HINDI CORE
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
COMPUTER SCIENCE
BIOLOGY
ECONOMICS

BUSINESS STUDIES
INFORMATICS

PHYSICAL
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ACCOUNTANCY

NAME
MAMAN YADAV

F NIDHI

M YASH PAL SINGH

FAIL
AND
CcomP

1

APPEA PASSE

139
101
65
65
54
21
20
4
37
8
6
37
37
28
36
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84
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92

92
82
94

ABST PASS %
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65
54
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8
6
37
37
28
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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS Xll (WITHOUT PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

GRAD
E
COUN
T
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0-33 3344 4559 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW
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30

43
34
24

68
45
26

608
537
329
313
267
91
127
158
150
33
13
181
195
177
174

65

3353

Pl
54.68
66.46
63.27
60.19
61.81
54.17
79.38
48.17
50.68
51.56
27.08
61.15
65.88
79.02
60.42

GRAD

Pl

60.31

MEAN
79.26
77.69
76.69

75.6
73.94
83.24

88
65.24
73.35

79.5
61.33
72.86
78.89

825
69.03

MEAN

381.78

27
9%
92
95

92

90

95

89

88

GRAD
Al
Al
Al

Al

Al

Al

29

95
97

92

92

GRAD
A1
Al
A1

A1l

28
97
95
98

9%

95

97

GRAD
A1l
Al
A1l

A1l

A1l

A1l

55

GRAD ' TOTAL

A1l

473
473
472
471
470
469
468
467
464
461
461
460
459
457
456
456
455
453
451
451
447
443
443
441
441
438
437
435
434

%
94.6
94.6
94.4
942

94
93.8
93.6
93.4
92.8
92.2
922

92
91.8
914
91.2
91.2

N
90.6
90.2
90.2
89.4
88.6
88.6
88.2
88.2
87.6
87.4

87
86.8

RESUL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



21680685 M ABHISHEK KUMAR
21680735 \ISHWARYA CHATURVE

21680716 M ABHAY SINGH
21680804 F VARSHA
21680712 F ROSHANI KUMARI
21680679  F PRERANA ROY
21680745  F KUMARI MANSI
21680780 F NIKETA SHARMA
21680785  F POOJA KUNTAL
21680813 F HIMANI CHAUDHARY
21680806  F DIMPY SHARMA
21680752 F TANUJA
21680759 M MAYANK SHARMA
21680725 F CHARU GAWAR
21680676 F RADHIKA TIWARI
21680721 M KARAN KUMAR
21680727  F PAYAL KUMARI

21680695 (ULDEEP KUMAR GAUT
21680799 M LAKSHAMAN SINGH
21680791 M BIJAY BIR SINGH
21680707 M SACHIN KUMAR
21680774 F KUMARI SHEETAL
21680743  F DAULI KUMARI
21680746 F NEERAJ KUMARI
21680768 F SANDHYA JAYASWAL
21680793 M GAUTAM BHARTI
21680692 AUDHARY SIDDHANT €
21680764 M SACHIN
21680786  F SNEHA KUMARI
21680770 F ASTHA CHAUDHARY
21680814 ANURAG KUMAR SHUK
21680733 M ABHISHEK MISHRA
21680807 | TWO KRISHNA KATAR
21680686 M ABHISHEK MADHAV

21680748 F RASHMI
21680720 F DIKSHA
21680722  F NEHA KUMARI
21680754 F VAISHNAVI KUMARI
21680778  F MONA KUMARI

21680705 M CHAMAN GAUTAM
21680687 M AJAY KUMAR MEENA

21680719 F KAJAL KALONI
21680684 F VEENU
21680702 M VAIBHAV JOSHI
21680782 *RATIKSHA CHATURVE
21680787  F SALNI KUMARI
21680802 M AFSAN ALI

21680688 M AKASH KUMAR
21680723 M KRISHNA GUPTA

21680677  F KUSUM KUMARI
21680811 F DOLLY KUMARI
21680756 M ABHAY KUMAR SAINI
21680812 F ANCHAL

21680815 ABHAY KUMAR BAGHE

78
82
89
82
91
81

72
7
95

89
85
76
82
92
80
90
78

95
69
83
80
87
80
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92
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7
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7
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7
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81
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73

75
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78
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7
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B2
B2
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B2
B2
B2

Cc2
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B2
Cc2
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85
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0

67
70
67
72
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82
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83

58

C1
B2
C1
B2

B2
B1
C1
B1

Cc2

91

B1

C1

Cc2

89
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376
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370
369
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367
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86.2
85.8
85.8
85.6
84.8
84.8
84.8
83.8
83.8
826
824
81.8
81.6
812
81.2
81
80.8
80.6
80.2
80
79.8
79.6
796
79.6
796
794
794
794
792
78.6
782
78
774
772
76.8
76.6
76
76
756
754
752
75
75
75
75
74.8
742
74
738
736
734
734
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PASS
PASS
PASS
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PASS
PASS
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



21680691 M BISHAL KUMAR
21680697 M LOVE GAUTAM
21680781 NEELAM KUMARI KUNT
21680755 M ADITYA NARAYAN
21680796 NIKHIL KUMAR SHARN
21680797 M SANTOSH KUMAR

21680678 F LATA BISHT
21680701 M TUSHAR PACHOURI
21680776  F KAJAL KUMARI
21680738  F ANJU KUMARI
21680682 F SWATI SAINI

21680717 F BAISALEE KUMARI
21680693 EVESH KUMAR UPADH
21680710 MAMAN KUMAR
21680734 F SARVESH KUMARI
21680700 M PRAKHAR SHARMA
21680766 M SAURABH SHARMA

21680777 F KHUSHBU
21680765 M SACHIN KUMAR
21680703 M VIJAY KUMAR
21680699 PRADEEP KUMAR SAll
21680773 F DEEPIKA KUMARI
21680783  F PRIYA KUMARI
21680706 - KUMARI SANJANA RA
21680718 M NITIN KUMAR
21680810 M KAVINDER SINGH
21680683 F VANDANA
21680769  F ANJALI KUMARI
21680726 M PAWAN KUMAR
21680761 M PANKAJ KUMAR
21680800 F PRIYANKA KUMARI
21680690 | ANKIT KUMAR GAUTA
21680729 M KAPIL SINGH

21680767 M GAGANDEEP SINGH
21680739  F AVANTIKA SINGH

21680744 F MANISHA
21680732 F PRIYANKA
21680737 F ANJALI CHOUDHARY
21680788 M ABHISHEK YADAV
21680751  F SUMAN KUMARI
21680789 M AYUSH KUMAR
21680760 M PANKAJ BHARTI
21680772 F DIVYANSHI

21680696 JWANT SINGH CHOUD!
21680757 1 ABHISHEK BHARDWA
21680762 M PARAS SHARMA
21680750 F SHIVANGI SINGHAL
21680795 M MANISH SINGH
21680694 M JATIN PACHERA
21680742 F CHARU KAUSHIK
21680763 A RAHUL DATTU LOHAF
21680816 F VARSHA
21680758 M LOKESH KUMAR
21680775  F KUMARI KAJAL

72
78
75

7

81
81
68
74
73
73
82
80
82
71
72
72
72
63
68
70
65
89
76
65
85
76
7
63
81
76
69
73
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70
66
71
50
7
69
7
70
73
78
7
76
67
66
72
75
60
7
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Cc2
C1
Cc2
B2
C1
D1
C1
C1
D1
Cc2
C2
Cc2
B2
C1
B2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
D1
C2
D1
B1
Cc2
D1
B2
Cc2
C1
D1
C1
Cc2
D1
Cc2
B2
Cc2
D1
Cc2
D2
C1
D1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
C1
C1
Cc2
D1
D1
Cc2
Cc2
D2
Cc2
D1

72
81
78

73
73
77
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7
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69
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69
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68

69

69
69
68
69

66
69

70
67
69
66

70
63
70
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C1
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C1
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C1
C1
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C1
C1
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C1

C1
C1
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C1

C1
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C1
Cc2

C1
D1
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D1
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7
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72

7
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73
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7
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73
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67
52
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C1
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Cc1
B2
Cc1
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Cc1
B2
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B2
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Cc2
D2

72
72

67
70

60

72

57
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69
62

Cc1
C1

Cc2
Cc2

D1
Cc1
C2
B2
C1
B2

Cc2
Cc1

D1

Cc1

D1

Cc2

C1
D1

75
55

55
63

7
70
56
53
74
57

7
62
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D1

D1
C1
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B2
D1
D1
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Cc2
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Cc2
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D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

52
59
69

D1
Cc2
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D1
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D1
D2
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D1
D2

D1

D2

D1

D1

D2

D1

Cc2
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67
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68
68

69

C2

Cc2

Cc2

D1

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

D1

D1

D1
Cc2

D1
D1

D2

68

60
68

C2

D1
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63

63

57
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D1

D1

D2

68
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4l
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60

C2

Cc2

C1

D1

D1

68
73

75

61

57
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70
62
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43
48

38
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B2

C1
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Cc2
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D1

D2

D2
D2

D2
D1
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359
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358
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350
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346
346
345
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34

337
337
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335
335
330
330
328
327
326
326
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325
323
323
321
319
319
317
314
313
313
313
312
312
306
303
302
295
290
285

73.2
726
72.6
724
72
71.8
716
716
716
714
70.8
704
70
70
69.8
69.2
69.2
69.2
69
68.8
68.6
68.2
68.2
67.4
67.4
67.2
67
67
66
66
65.6
65.4
65.2
65.2
65
65
64.6
64.6
64.2
63.8
63.8
63.4
62.8
62.6
62.6
62.6
62.4
62.4
61.2
60.6
60.4
59
58
57
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PASS
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PASS
PASS
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PASS
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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PASS



21680753  F VAISHNAVI DIXIT 59 D2 D2 - - - - - - - - - - 46 D2 51 D2 - - 51 D2 - - - - - - - - 260 52 PASS
21680741 F BITTU SARASWAT 59 D2 D2 - - - - - - - - - o o o 47 D2 o o 51 D2 o o o o - - 43 D2 250 50 PASS
21680749 = RASHMI CHAUDHARY 0 ABST 0 ABST - - - - - - - - - - 0 ABST 0 ABST - - - - - - - - - - 0 ABST 0 = ABST

53
50



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT
Xil RESULT MARCH 2020 SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS(95 AND ABOVE MARKS)

SUBJECT __ |CODE SUBJECT MARK || SUBJECT | CODE SUBJECT MARK
1-YASH PAL SINGH 97 - DRISHTI SINGH | 99
2- PRATEEK 95 2- ANANYA 98
3 ABHISHEK TOMAR |95 3 MANDVI 97
PHYSICS 42 FA"KUM SANJANA 95 4~ LUCKEY 97
5 MAYANK 95 5 SANGEETA %
6 ABHISHEK KUMAR | 95 6-TEJAS 95
1- PRATEEK 95 ENGLISH 301 = VASHPALSINGH | 95
2- KUM SANJANA 95 8 AYUSH SINGH 95
CHEMISTRY | 43 [3 PRATIK 95 9-AYUSH BHARTI 95
4~ ARPAN KUMAR 95 10- BHUMI 95
5 K LAKSHMIPRIYA |95 T1- HIMANI 95
1-YASH PAL SINGH 99 12- SACHINKUMAR | 95
2- ABHISHEK KUMAR | 96 1- AMAN YADAY o7
3 PRATEEK 95 HINDICORE | 302 [2-YASHPALSINGH | 97
MATHEMATICS | 41 [~ KUM SANJANA 95 3 DEEPAKKUMAR | 96
5 AMAN SINGH 95 1~ AMAN YADAY 9%
6 MAYANK 95 - DEEPAKKUMAR |95
7-ROSHANIKUVART |95 HISTORY | 27 I3550JAKUMARI | 95
1~ AMAN YADAY 97 - BHUMI AGRAWAL| 95
HYSICAL EDUCATIQ 48 |2- AYUSH BHARTI 96 1-DEEPAK KUMAR |97
3 HIMANI g5 ] GFOGRAPHY | 29 5 iANDVI 9%
1- PRATIK BABASAHEH 99 1-DEEPAK KUMAR | 98
2- PRATEEK VARSHNE] 98 2~ AMAN YADAV 97
3-ARPAN KUMAR 97 3 MOHINI KANOJIA | 97
4 KLAKSHMIPRIYA |95 POLITICAL | . [4-TEJAS %
BIOLOGY 44 [5-BHUMIKAVERMA | 95 SCIENCE 5 NIKETA SHARMA | 9
6 RITU KUMAR 95 & MANDVI 95
7-VARSHA 95 7-HARSH SHARMA | 95
& DIMPY SHARMA 95 & PRAMOD KUMAR |95
9 CHARU GAWAR 95 ||ACCOUNTANC| 55 |1- AISHWARYA CHAT 95
VPUTER SCIENGI 83 |I-ABHISHEK TOMAR | 04 || ECONOMICS | 30 [1- NIDHI o4
2- AYUSH BHARTI % [l oness sTuoE 54 |=NIDH o4
INFORMATICS 1- NIDHI 9% 2-ANANYA o4

RR




PRACTICE

| °2 [2- ANANYA




KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH
2020 CLASS Xll (WITHOUT PHYSICAL EDUCATION)
TOPPERS CLASS XIl (STREAM WISE)

HUMANITIES
NAME OF STUDENT % AGE
AMAN YADAV 94.6
MANDVI CHAUDHARY 94.6
COMMERCE
NIDHI | 942
SCIENCE
YASHPALSINGH | 938




